
January 20 Saturday  Fire Department Chili Cook Off at Community House

January 27 Saturday Time Capsule Event at Community House

February 10 Saturday Clarkesville Mardi Gras

March 23 Saturday  Easter in the Garden at the Mauldin House

April 5 Friday First Friday Fun Downtown

May 3 Friday First Friday Fun Downtown

May 18 Saturday 62nd Annual Mountain Laurel Festival

June 7 Friday First Friday Fun Downtown

July 5 Friday First Friday Fun Downtown

July 13 Saturday Red, White, & Tunes at Pitts Park

August 24 Saturday Dog Days of Summer at Pitts Park

September 6 Friday First Friday Fun Downtown

September
6-14

Friday -
Saturday

Chattahoochee Mountain Fair at Clarkesville Fairgrounds

October 5 Saturday Fall Festival & History Harvest 

October 19 Saturday Juried Art Show 

October 31 Thursday Trick or Treating on the Square

November 30 Saturday Shop Small Business Saturday

December 7 Saturday Downtown Clarkesville Christmas

December 23 Monday Candlelight Christmas Walk
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Questions? Contact:
Colby Moore | Main Street Director

mainstreet@clarkesvillega.com | 762-230-1962


